
311 Stewart-Haas Racing 4 3,128 0 0 7 15 53

312 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 3,111 -17 -17 7 5 55

313 Team Penske 22 3,104 -24 -7 1 3 14

314 Stewart-Haas Racing 41 3,095 -33 -9 1 3 15

315 Stewart-Haas Racing 10 3,087 -41 -8 1 1 6

316 Stewart-Haas Racing 14 3,086 -42 -1 2 1 15

317 Furniture Row Racing 78 3,083 -45 -3 4 10 38

318 Hendrick Motorsports 9 3,066 -62 -17 2 3 13

319 Team Penske 2 3,065 -63 -1 3 5 25

3110 Team Penske 12 3,061 -67 -4 1 6 13

3111 Chip Ganassi Racing 42 3,057 -71 -4 0 4 6

3112 Hendrick Motorsports 88 3,015 -113 -42 0 0 0

3113 Joe Gibbs Racing 11 2,136 -992 -879 0 2 0

3114 Hendrick Motorsports 48 2,128 -1,000 -8 0 0 0

3115 Richard Childress Racing 3 2,124 -1,004 -4 1 0 0

3116 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 2,108 -1,020 -16 1 0 0

3117 Richard Childress Racing 31 641 -2,487 -1,467 0 0 0

3118 Wood Brothers Racing 21 619 -2,509 -22 0 1 0

3119 Roush Fenway Racing 17 615 -2,513 -4 0 2 0

3120 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 614 -2,514 -1 0 0 0

3121 Chip Ganassi Racing 1 574 -2,554 -40 0 0 0

3122 Hendrick Motorsports 24 521 -2,607 -53 0 0 0

3123 JTG Daugherty Racing 47 502 -2,626 -19 0 1 0

3124 JTG Daugherty Racing 37 493 -2,635 -9 0 0 0

3125 Leavine Family Racing 95 471 -2,657 -22 0 0 0

3126 Roush Fenway Racing 6 457 -2,671 -14 0 1 0

3127 Front Row Motorsports 38 440 -2,688 -17 0 0 0

3128 Front Row Motorsports 34 433 -2,695 -7 0 0 0

3129 Richard Petty Motorsports 43 402 -2,726 -31 0 0 0

3130 Germain Racing 13 400 -2,728 -2 0 0 0

3131 GO FAS Racing 32 325 -2,803 -75 0 0 0

3132 Premium Motorsports 15 275 -2,853 -50 0 0 0

3133 TriStar Motorsports 72 244 -2,884 -31 0 0 0

3134 StarCom Racing 00 230 -2,898 -14 0 0 0

3135 BK Racing 23 210 -2,918 -20 0 0 0

3136 Rick Ware Racing 51 168 -2,960 -42 0 0 0

1937 Gaunt Brothers Racing 96 166 -2,962 -2 0 0 0

2238 Premium Motorsports 107 136 -2,992 -30 0 0 0

439 Beard Motorsports 162 74 -3,054 -62 0 0 0

1440 StarCom Racing 199 71 -3,057 -3 0 0 0

1541 Motorsports Business Management 66 41 -3,087 -30 0 0 0

342 RBR Enterprises 92 37 -3,091 -4 0 0 0
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243 Richard Childress Racing 8 20 -3,108 -17 0 0 0

644 Rick Ware Racing 52 16 -3,112 -4 0 0 0

145 Phoenix Air Racing 166 15 -3,113 -1 0 0 0

146 NY Racing Team 7 1 -3,127 -14 0 0 0

147 Obaika Racing 197 0 -3,128 -1 0 0 0
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